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ESTES PARK HAPPENINGS 

 
 
 

For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900                   Mar. 23–Apr. 6, 2018  
  

EVENTS 

Mar. 24: Breakfast with the Easter 
Bunny & Egg Hunt. Estes Valley 

Community Center. 8:30-11am 

Mar. 29: Dine Around Estes. $5 tasting 
plates at participating restaurants. 4:30-
7:30pm 

Apr. 1: Community Sunrise Easter 
Service. Grandstands at the 
Fairgrounds. 6:45am 

Apr. 6: First Friday Art Groove. 
Experience Estes Park’s fine art world. 
Throughout the village. 

ENTERTAINMENT & MUSIC  

Mar. 23: Dahlby & Nadine. Acoustic 

Duo. Snowy Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Mar. 23-24: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 

Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Mar. 23-24: James Davis. Spanish 

Guitar. Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 

Mar. 23-25: Ice Skating & Ice Fishing. 

Trout Haven Resorts. 10am-7pm 

Mar. 23-24, 28, 30-31, Apr. 4 & 6: 
Karaoke. Lonigans. 9pm 

Mar. 24: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 

Other Side. 5-8pm 

Mar. 24: David Berg. Piano & Song. 

Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Mar. 25: Joseph Lingenfelter. 

Acoustic. The Other Side. 10am-1pm 

Mar. 25: Bingo Night. Rock Cut 

Brewing Company. 6-7:30pm 

Mar. 27: Jon Pickett & Friends. 

Bluegrass. Ed’s Cantina. 6-9pm   

Mar. 27: Trivia Night. Rock Cut 

Brewing Company. 7-8:30pm  

Mar. 29: Mountain Town Trio. Classic 

Rock and Folk. The Other Side. 6-9pm 

Mar. 29: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 

Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

 

 

 

Mar. 29: Open Bluegrass Jam. The 

Rock Inn. 6pm 

Mar. 29: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. 
Latitude 105. 6:30pm 

Mar. 30: Ice Skating & Ice Fishing. 
Trout Haven Resorts. 10am-7pm  

Mar. 30: Prarie Scholars. Acoustic. 
Snowy Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Mar. 30: David Potter. Acoustic. The 
Rock Inn. 5-8pm 

Mar. 30-31: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. 
Nicky’s Steakhouse. 6pm 

Mar. 30-Apr. 1: Ice Skating & Ice 
Fishing. Trout Haven Resorts. 10am-

7pm 

Mar. 31: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 

Other Side. 5-8pm 

Mar. 31: David Berg. Piano & Song. 

Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Mar. 31: James Davis. Spanish Guitar. 

Twin Owls Steakhouse. 6-9pm 

Apr. 1: Joseph Lingenfelter. Acoustic. 

The Other Side. 10am-1pm 

Apr. 1: Bingo Night. Rock Cut Brewing 

Company. 6-7:30pm 

Apr. 3: Open Mic w/ Jon Pickett. Ed’s 

Cantina. 6-9pm 

Apr. 3: Trivia Night. Rock Cut Brewing 

Company. 7-8:30pm  

Apr. 5: Mountain Town Trio. Classic 

Rock and Folk. The Other Side. 6-9pm 

Apr. 5: Dempsey/Fox Duo. Jazz. The 

Estes Park Resort. 6-9pm 

Apr. 5: Open Bluegrass Jam. The 

Rock Inn. 6pm 

Apr. 5: Geeks Who Drink. Trivia. 

Latitude 105. 6:30pm 

Apr. 6: Will Thomas. Acoustic. Snowy 

Peaks Winery. 4-6pm 

Apr. 6: Gallery Social w/ Guest Artist. 

Earthwood Artisans. 5-7pm 

Apr. 6: Max Wagner & Friends. 

Earthwood Collections. 5-7pm 

 

Apr. 6: Ray Young. Jazz Piano. Nicky’s 

Steakhouse. 6pm 

SEMINARS, CLASSES & 

LECTURES 

Mon. & Wed. at 6pm, Fri. & Sat. at  
7pm: Sip & Paint. Murphy’s Resort.   

Mon. & Wed. at 5:30pm Sat. at 9am. 
Group Bicycle Ride. Via Bicycle Café. 

Mar. 25 & Apr. 1: Daoist Lecture & Tai 
Chi Class. Dao House. 8:30-10am 

Mar. 25 & Apr. 1: History & Nature 
Talk. Rams Horn Village. 5-6pm 

Mar. 27 & Apr.  3: Free 5K Group Fun 
Run. The Stanley Hotel. 5:30pm 

Apr. 6: Community All Levels Yoga. 

Estes Park Yoga. 6-7pm 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN   

NATIONAL PARK 

Visit RMNP Visitor Centers to learn 
about park wildlife, programs & more! 
Call for details. 970-586-1206 

Mar. 31: Full Moon Walk. Reservations 
required. Call 970-586-1206 

 
Rocky Mountain Conservancy 
Programs: Fees apply & registration is 

required. Call for classes: 970-586-3262 

Mar 24: Coyotes: The Song Dogs of 
the West. 8am-4pm 

Mar. 31: Winter Ecology:  A 
Snowshoeing Trek for Kids & 
Families. Reservations required. 

UPCOMING EVENTS 

May 5: Duck Race Festival. Duck race 
fundraiser, running race, beer garden, 
music, etc. Duck race starts, 1pm 

 


